30.08.23, 22:10

SIME:: Viljandimaa orienteerumispaevak

Viljandimaa orienteerumispaevak

30.08.2023

Korraldaja : OK Lehola
Rajameister : Indrek Karja

[A] [MI] [MII] [MIII] [NI] [NII]
[NIII] [VALIK]

MI Rada (1): 16 KP 6.300km km *

# NR Nimi

18716 Joosep Tammemae
1639 Alar Viitmaa

14495 Andrus Kasekamp

30158 Kristjan Maiste

15229 Raul Viitmaa

10140 Villu Serv

22802 Risto Kaljund

25041 Maarius Kotsulim
5124 Silver Tilga

10. 29515 Kaimo Maiste

11. 33752 Romet Gregory Subi

12. 30577 Tarvo Hendrikson

13. 30161 Lembit Mannasoo

VoOoONOOTUVTEA WNER

NI Rada (1): 16 KP 6.300km km ~

# NR Nimi
1. 3902 Katrin Linnus
2. 29510 Airika Lainoja

MII Rada (2): 11 KP 4.700km km 2~

# NR Nimi
5372 Raul Laas
26969 Henri Perillus
30190 Janar Pahn
884 Ahto Karu
1172 Jiri Merirand
3008 Allan Anniste
73 Kalmer Keevend

NouphwNnR

NII Rada (2): 11 KP 4.700km km »

# NR Nimi

3874 Jaana Karja
24073 Kaisa Kallas
1623 Kaari Kaup
1250 Siiri Poopuu
33754 Riin Laeneste
30187 Ester Marjapuu
26376 Kaja Tiit
26380 Pille Salu

NNoouphwNeR

MIII Rada (3): 11 KP 2.800km km »
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30.08.23, 22:10

#

AUV, WNBRE

NIIT Rada (3): 11 KP 2.800km km

#

uuphwnN R,

A Rada (4): 7 KP 1.700km km »

#

VoOoONOOTUVTA WNBR

1o0.
11.
12.
13.
14.

NR Nimi

83
2505
30247
84
29514
29523

Koit Paasma
Enn Aedna

Neiro Pahn
Elmo Parna
Enn Kauber
Henri Tilga

NR Nimi

30148
29522
27636

3080
38383
38097

Berit Pahn
Laura Tilga
Katrin Priks
Riina Tambre
Anneli Luik
Karin Orason

NR Nimi

37481
27827
33827
0
33828
35561
36653
29700
5146
30248
35699
37134
(]

0@ Angeelika Toom

VALIK 2~

#

VoOoONOOTUVTA WNER

Hardi Arulepp
Karmen Karja

Christofer Valang

Kaspar Linnus
Oliver Jiris
Henri Veeberg
Sten Uritam
Ilmar Linnus
Oskar Linnus
Janete Pahn
Hugo Rillo
Jakob Rillo
Marek Toom

NR Nimi

32879

. 38169

18084
26926
39020
37450
38127
38124

0

. 28198
. 22349

7138

Anne Sankovski
Sirja Porkanen
Rein Eiger

Oliver Viitmaa

Ivar Siidirdatsep

Hanna Arulepp
Elle Mikiver
Jane Sults

Oliver Viirpalu

Kaidi Karja
Kaisa Karja
Anu Pallon

SIME:: Viljandimaa orienteerumispaevak

Klubi Tulemus
Lehola 00:46:39
West 01:04:52
Viljandi v 01:10:28
Lehola 01:27:42
Siller Aut ©1:28:04
Viljandi ©01:30:10
Klubi Tulemus
Viljandi v 01:14:19
Viljandi 01:30:12
01:51:35
Lehola 01:58:38
Viljandi ©2:25:39
Kliinikum ©2:25:39
Klubi Tulemus
Joka 00:17:57
Tartu 00:20:48
JOKA 00:20:56
Viljandi ©00:23:42
JOKA 00:25:13
JOKA 00:26:30
Tallinn 00:33:19
JOKA 00:33:59
Peko 00:34:47
Viljandi v 00:35:12
Tallinn 00:41:43
Tallinn 00:43:17
Pinska 01:19:15
Pinska 01:39:51
Klubi Tulemus
Viljandi ©2:28:19
Lehola 02:01:54
Viljandi ©1:38:56
OK Lehola ©00:48:43
Viljandi 01:38:53
JOKA 01:39:02
Viljandi 01:46:45
Viljandi 01:46:57
Pari 00:20:57
Mart Reini 00:35:28
Katoliku 00:35:32
JOKA 00:52:57
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